Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R004878

24R004879

24R004880

24R004881

24R004882

24R004883

24R004884

24R004885

24R004886

24R004887

24R004888

24R004889

24R004890

24R004891

24R004892

24R004893

24R004894

24R004895

24R004896

24R004897

24R004898

rplwisr.x3

07:34:56
07/29/24
10:33:46
07/29/24
10:44:07
07/29/24
08:45:17
07/29/24
10:15:11
07/29/24
13:17:49
07/29/24
13:47:01
07/29/24
14:02:46
07/29/24
14:15:11
07/29/24
14:49:45
07/29/24
15:19:43
07/29/24
15:44:43
07/29/24
16:06:06
07/29/24
16:00:59
07/29/24
15:41:28
07/29/24
16:56:36
07/29/24
17:49:56
07/29/24
18:55:19
07/29/24
19:16:44
07/29/24
20:00:04
07/29/24
21:11:26
07/29/24

Nature
Dead Body

Civil Process
Civil Process
Funeral Detail
Animal Abuse
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Alarm-Business
Traffic Stop
Domestic
Theft

Accident Pd
Radio Program
Prowler

K9 Training

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
212 N US 421, VERSAILLES, IN

319 W ELLIS ST, MILAN, IN

207 E CARR ST, MILAN, IN

8805 N SR 101; ST PAUL UNITED
METHODIST CHURCH, SUNMAN, IN
9458 S 375 E, Cross Plains, IN

3571 W NPLN MAIN ST, BATESVILLE,
IN

305 n elm street, ,

1001 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN

306 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN

328 S MERIDIAN ST # 59, SUNMAN, IN

7523 E 1250 N, SUNMAN, IN

6491 E SR 62; FRIENDSHIP FLEA
MARKET, VERSAILLES, IN
5946 S SR 129, VERSAILLES, IN

DOLLAR GENERAL CROSS PLAINS,
Cross Plains, IN

5152 E MORRIS SR 46, BATESVILLE,
IN

SR 129 / MUD PIKE RD, OSGOOD, IN

Location
69

Dsp

DST9
DST9
69
69

69

BPD
BPD
DST3
69

69

69

69

69

69

604 N MERIDIAN ST; SUNMAN POLICE DST3

DEPARTMENT, SUNMAN, IN

215 W TYSON ST; TYSON MANOR,
VERSAILLES, IN

2435 E 650 S, VERSAILLES, IN

Warrant Service 7190 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN

DST7

69

69

Ems Emergency 4756 S OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN 69

07/30/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature

24R004899 22:16:50 Traffic Stop
07/29/24

24R004900 22:27:28 Traffic Stop
07/29/24

24R004901 22:30:14 Information
07/29/24

24R004902 22:26:31 Return Tx
07/29/24

24R004903 23:25:42 Domestic
07/29/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 26

Address
S SR 129 & E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN

S SR 129 & E US 50, DILLSBORGO, IN
6217 S 400 W, VERSAILLES, IN
100 S HIGH ST; TYSON SCHOOL

APARTMENTS, VERSAILLES, IN
6510 N BASELINE RD, OSGOOD, IN

Location Dsp

69

69

69

DST7

69

Total reported: 26

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 07/29/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

07/30/24



