

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	RIPLEY	COUNT	Y SHERII	-FS OFFICE

•	•					
	Number 24R004878		Nature Dead Body	<u>Address</u> 212 N US 421, VERSAILLES, IN	Location 69	<u>Dsp</u>
	24R004879	07/29/24 10:33:46	Civil Process	319 W ELLIS ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	
		07/29/24		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	24R004880	10:44:07 07/29/24	Civil Process	207 E CARR ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	
	24R004881	08:45:17 07/29/24	Funeral Detail	8805 N SR 101; ST PAUL UNITED METHODIST CHURCH, SUNMAN, IN	69	
	24R004882	10:15:11 07/29/24	Animal Abuse	9458 S 375 E, Cross Plains, IN	69	
	24R004883	13:17:49 07/29/24	Civil Process	3571 W NPLN MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	24R004884		Civil Process	305 n elm street, ,		
	24R004885	14:02:46 07/29/24	Civil Process	1001 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24R004886	14:15:11 07/29/24	Civil Process	306 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24R004887		Civil Process	328 S MERIDIAN ST # 59, SUNMAN, IN	DST3	
	24R004888	15:19:43 07/29/24	Civil Process	7523 E 1250 N, SUNMAN, IN	69	
	24R004889	15:44:43 07/29/24	Alarm-Business	6491 E SR 62; FRIENDSHIP FLEA MARKET, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	24R004890	16:06:06 07/29/24	Traffic Stop	5946 S SR 129, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	24R004891	16:00:59 07/29/24	Domestic	DOLLAR GENERAL CROSS PLAINS, Cross Plains, IN	69	
	24R004892		Theft	5152 E MORRIS SR 46, BATESVILLE,	69	
	24R004893	16:56:36 07/29/24	Accident Pd	SR 129 / MUD PIKE RD, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	24R004894		Radio Program	604 N MERIDIAN ST; SUNMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT, SUNMAN, IN	DST3	
	24R004895	18:55:19 07/29/24	Prowler	215 W TYSON ST; TYSON MANOR, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R004896	19:16:44 07/29/24	K9 Training	2435 E 650 S, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	24R004897	20:00:04 07/29/24	Warrant Service	7190 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN	69	
	24R004898	21:11:26 07/29/24	Ems Emergency	4756 S OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN	69	

rplwisr.x3 07/30/24

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location D
24R004899	22:16:50	Traffic Stop	S SR 129 & E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69
	07/29/24			
24R004900	22:27:28	Traffic Stop	S SR 129 & E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69
	07/29/24			
24R004901	22:30:14	Information	6217 S 400 W, VERSAILLES, IN	69
	07/29/24			
24R004902	22:26:31	Return Tx	100 S HIGH ST; TYSON SCHOOL	DST7
	07/29/24		APARTMENTS, VERSAILLES, IN	
24R004903	23:25:42	Domestic	6510 N BASELINE RD, OSGOOD, IN	69
	07/29/24			

Total reported: 26

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 07/29/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 07/30/24